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Huhtamaki is a leading global provider of sustainable packaging solutions for 
consumers worldwide. Our innovative products protect on-the-go and on-the-
shelf food and beverages, ensuring hygiene and safety, driving accessibility 
and affordability, and helping prevent food waste. We embed sustainability in 
everything we do. We are committed to achieving carbon-neutral production and 
designing all our products to be recyclable, compostable or reusable by 2030.

As one of the few companies using cutting-edge facilities to run paper, molded 
fiber and plastic, Huhtamaki is focused on smart, fit-for-purpose sustainable 
packaging solutions. We are dedicated to growth and investment in what’s 
important to our customers, including custom solutions to elevate your brand.

Our innovative and solutions-focused products are designed to perform while 
also protecting food, people and the planet. With an ambition to become the 
first choice in sustainable packaging solutions, Huhtamaki is committed to being 
your trusted partner in innovation. Together, we can make a difference where it 
matters, redesigning the future of sustainable packaging.
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Huhtamaki

Cafeteria Trays 



Huhtamaki

22023
3-COMPARTMENT TRAY 
8 1/4" x 9 1/2" x 1"
Code Name: VAGRANT
Case Pack: 500 (4/125)
Case Cube: 2.59
Case Weight: 30.11 lb
TiHi: 7 x 6
Case Dimensions: 
19.69 x 13.69 x 17.13

22021
6-COMPARTMENT TRAY
8 1/2" x 12 1/2" x 1"
Code Name: VALISE
Case Pack: 500 (4/125)
Case Cube: 3.49
Case Weight: 41.93 lb
TiHi: 6 x 5
Case Dimensions: 
25.31 x 13.31 x 17.88

22028
TAN 5-COMPARTMENT TRAY 
8 1/2" x 12 1/2" x 1" 
Code Name: LIGHT
Case Pack: 500 (4/125)
Case Cube: 4.53
Case Weight: 39.55 lb
TiHi: 5 x 5
Case Dimensions: 
25.38 x 17.50 x 17.63

22025
5-COMPARTMENT TRAY 
8 1/2" x 10 1/2" x 1"
Code Name: VALLEY
Case Pack: 500 (4/125)
Case Cube: 2.83
Case Weight: 36.37 lb
TiHi: 8 x 5
Case Dimensions: 
21.69 x 12.81 x 17.63

Chinet Classic® molded fiber cafeteria trays

Chinet® & Chinet Classic® are registered trademarks of Huhtamaki, Inc. in the USA and other countries.

•	 Made in USA.
•	 High-strength EPS foam alternative for school 

cafeterias, hospitals and other institutional settings.
•	 Available with three to six compartments and in a 

variety of sizes.

•	 Made from at least 50% recycled material.
•	 BPI-certified and TUV HOME compostable.

Sustainable Features
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Huhtamaki

SAVADAY® molded fiber cafeteria trays

21024
5-COMPARTMENT TRAY 
8 1/4" x 10 3/8" x 1" 
Code Name: SLT5
Case Pack: 500 
Case Cube: 3.57
Case Weight: 28.47 lb
TiHi: 6 x 2
Case Dimensions: 
21.31 x 16.56 x 17.50

22052
3-COMPARTMENT TRAY 
8 1/4" x 9 1/2" x 1" 
(SHRINK-WRAPPED BUNDLE)
Code Name: FSD
Case Pack: 240 
Case Cube: 1.36
Case Weight: 11.85 lb
TiHi: 6 x 12
Case Dimensions: 
12.50 x 16.50 x 9.56

21040
5-COMPARTMENT CAFETERIA
PLATE 10 1/2" 
(SHRINK-WRAPPED BUNDLE)
Code Name: SLP5SW
Case Pack: 250 
Case Cube: 2.00
Case Weight: 14.38 lb
TiHi: 6 x 9
Case Dimensions: 
21.00 x 15.50 x 10.63

21032
5-COMPARTMENT TRAY 
8 1/4" x 10 3/8" x 1" 
(SHRINK-WRAPPED BUNDLE) 
Code Name: SLT5SW1
Case Pack: 240 
Case Cube: 1.66
Case Weight: 13.60 lb
TiHi: 6 x 6
Case Dimensions: 
20.75 x 16.75 x 8.25

22053
6-COMPARTMENT TRAY 
8 1/2" x 12 1/2" x 1"
Code Name: FSD1
Case Pack: 450 
Case Cube: 3.63
Case Weight: 30.56 lb
TiHi: 4 x 7
Case Dimensions: 
25.38 x 17.81 x 13.88

22055
5-COMPARTMENT TRAY 
8 1/2" X 12 1/2"X 1"
Code Name: FSD3
Case Pack: 450 
Case Cube: 3.63
Case Weight: 34.64 lb
TiHi: 4 x 7
Case Dimensions: 
25.38 x 17.81 x 13.88

•	 Produced in the USA using materials sourced from North America.  
•	 SAVADAY® cafeteria trays hold up to the heaviest of wet and dry foods.  
•	 Available in traditional rectangular shape and round plate.  
•	 Round plate mimics shape of dishware used at home, teaching portion control.  
•	 Drink compartment in the middle of the round tray helps prevent bending.
•	 Shrink-wrapped packaging and smaller packs provide easier handling and reduce costs by allowing higher 

volume per truckload and reducing freight cost. 
•	 Economical, environmentally conscious alternative to EPS foam.

SAVADAY® is a registered trademark of Huhtamaki, Inc.
*Produced in the USA using materials sourced from North America.

•  Made from at least 25%  recycled material and 75% renewable resources.
•  BPI-Certified compostable in commercial facilities only, which may not exist in your area.
•  Trays include embossed BPI logo and compostable message, providing clear certification for commercial 
    compost facilities.

Sustainable Features

*

* *

** *
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Huhtamaki

StrongHolder® molded fiber trays
•	 Made in the USA from items sourced in North America.

•	 Perfect for transporting food or beverages from 
counter to table without spills.

20917
6" x 8" x 1" TRAY 
Code Name: FADER
Case Pack: 500
Case Cube: 3.00
Case Weight: 19.35 lb
TiHi: 6 x 6
Case Dimensions: 
24.25 x 12.50 x 17.13

20815
9" x 12" x 1" TRAY 
Code Name: TUG
Case Pack: 250
Case Cube: 3.66
Case Weight: 28.57 lb
TiHi: 6 x 5
Case Dimensions: 
23.31 x 13.31 x 20.38

StrongHolder® is a registered trademark of Huhtamaki, Inc. in the USA and other countries.
*Produced in the USA using materials sourced from North America.
**Excludes Colorado & Washington.

•	Made from 100% recycled material.  

•	BPI-certified compostable in commercial  
facilities only, which may not exist in your area.**

Sustainable Features

*

*

**
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Huhtamaki

10405
7" x 9" x 2 1/4" WHITE TRAY 
Code Name: JUST/ NO. 300
Case Pack: 500
Case Cube: 2.48
Case Weight: 23.68 lb
TiHi: 6 x 3
Case Dimensions: 
18.81 x 15.69 x 14.50

20804
14" x 18" x 1" WHITE TRAY 
Code Name: FARM
Case Pack: 100
Case Cube: 2.82
Case Weight: 25.85 lb
TiHi: 8 x 5
Case Dimensions: 
18.00 x 14.63 x 18.50

20802
9" x 12" x 1" WHITE TRAY 
Code Name: TURRET
Case Pack: 250
Case Cube: 3.66
Case Weight: 28.57 lb
TiHi: 6 x 5
Case Dimensions: 
23.31 x 13.31 x 20.38

20803
12" x 16" x 1" WHITE TRAY 
Code Name: FALL
Case Pack: 200
Case Cube: 4.43
Case Weight: 38.90 lb
TiHi: 4 x 6
Case Dimensions: 
24.38 x 18.75 x 16.75

20962 
1-CUP CARRIER W/ FOOD TRAY 
Code Name: FLAG
Cup Holder: 8 oz to 22 oz
Tray Dimensions: 13" x 10" x 2"
Case Pack: 200
Case Cube: 4.23
Case Weight: 27.73 lb
TiHi: 6 x 5
Case Dimensions: 
25.81 x 13.81 x 20.50

SAVADAY® molded fiber drink carriers

SAVADAY® molded fiber trays

•	 Produced in the USA using materials sourced 
from North America.

•	 Oil-absorbing capability to keep fried foods 
crisp and fresh.  

•	 Produced in the USA using materials sourced from 
North America.

•	 Oil-absorbing capability to keep fried foods crisp 
and fresh.

•	 Available in a range of sizes to meet back-of-house 
food preparation needs.

•	Made from at least 25% recycled material  
and 75% renewable resources.

•	BPI-certified compostable in commercial  
facilities only, which may not exist in your area.**

•	Made from at least 25% recycled material  
and 75% renewable resources.

•	BPI-certified compostable in commercial  
facilities only, which may not exist in your area.

Sustainable Features

Sustainable Features

SAVADAY® is a registered trademark of Huhtamaki, Inc.
*Produced in the USA using materials sourced from North America.
**Item 20962 Excluded in Colorado & Washington.

*

* * **

**
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Trays



Huhtamaki

35122040
FOOD TRAY 1 lb 
Case Pack: 1000 (4/250)
Case Cube: 0.87
Case Weight: 11.53 lb
TiHi: 15 x 8
Product Dimensions: 
4.25 x 2.50 x 1.75
Case Dimensions: 
16.31 x 7.56 x 12.13

35122048
FOOD TRAY 5 lb
Case Pack: 500 (2/250)
Case Cube: 1.07
Case Weight: 17.96 lb
TiHi: 9 x 4
Product Dimensions: 
6.63 x 3.75 x 2.25
Case Dimensions: 
14.31 x 12.81 x 10.13

35122037 
FOOD TRAY 1/2 lb 
Case Pack: 1000 (4/250)
Case Cube: 0.68
Case Weight: 11.81 lb
TiHi: 11 x 6
Product Dimensions: 
3.63 x 2.13 x 1.50
Case Dimensions: 
15.06 x 10.56 x 7.38

35122045  
FOOD TRAY 3 lb
Case Pack: 500 (2/250)
Case Cube: 0.91
Case Weight: 14.00 lb
TiHi: 10 x 10
Product Dimensions: 
5.38 x 3.38 x 2.00
Case Dimensions: 
15.81 x 11.56 x 8.63

35122034 
FOOD TRAY .4 lb
Case Pack: 1000 (4/250)
Case Cube: 0.80
Case Weight: 8.00 lb
TiHi: 11 x 6
Product Dimensions: 
3.63 x 2.13 x 1.25
Case Dimensions: 
15.31 x 10.69 x 8.25

35122043 
FOOD TRAY 2 1/2 lb 
Case Pack: 500 (2/250)
Case Cube: 0.62
Case Weight: 10.98 lb
TiHi: 18 x 4
Product Dimensions: 
5.00 x 2.88 x 1.75
Case Dimensions: 
13.31 x 7.81 x 10.38

RTU-0582A-ER  
CARRY TRAY
Case Pack: 500 (4/125)
Case Cube: 1.96
Case Weight: 22.00 lb
TiHi: 8 x 7
Product Dimensions: 
8.50 x 5.50 x 2.00
Case Dimensions: 
22.88 x 10.38 x 14.25

35122032  
FOOD TRAY 1/4 lb
Case Pack: 1000 (4/250)
Case Cube: 0.56
Case Weight: 8.00 lb
TiHi: 11 x 8
Product Dimensions: 
3.13 x 2.13 x 1.13
Case Dimensions: 
14.31 x 9.31 x 7.25

35122042 
FOOD TRAY 2 lb 
Case Pack: 1000 (4/250)
Case Cube: 1.14
Case Weight: 18.75 lb
TiHi: 12 x 3
Product Dimensions: 
4.25 x 2.80 x 1.75
Case Dimensions: 
14.31 x 10.06 x 13.63

Envirable® paper food trays

•	Produced with at least 77% renewable materials. 

•	Made from fiber certified under the Sustainable 
Forestry Initiative® (SFI) program ensuring 
that our fiber used comes from responsible, 
renewable sources.

•	 Made in the USA from globally sourced materials.§  

•	 Available in a variety of popular sizes, ideal for any 
foodservice application. 

•	 Nestable design that saves on storage and enables 
quick, efficient customer service.

•	 Available in traditional stock print or custom printing.°

°See page 25 for more information.
SFI Marks are registered marks owned by Sustainable Forestry Initiative Inc.
Envirable® is a registered trademark of Huhtamaki, Inc. in the USA and other countries. 
†Made in the USA from globally sourced materials.
§Excludes RTU-0582A-ER that is made in the USA with materials sourced in the USA.

Sustainable Features

†

†

†

†

†

†

†

†
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Paper Food 
Containers & Lids



Huhtamaki

Paper food containers & lids

71037  
CONTAINER 8/10 oz
Case Pack: 1000 (20/50)
Case Cube: 3.41
Case Weight: 21.60 lb
TiHi: 6 x 5
Case Dimensions: 
19.56 x 15.56 x 19.38
(Corresponding Lids: 89473, 71870)

52597  
CONTAINER 6 oz
Case Pack: 1000 (20/50)
Case Cube: 4.06
Case Weight: 18.69 lb
TiHi: 6 x 4
Case Dimensions: 
19.69 x 15.88 x 22.44
(Corresponding Lids: 89473, 71870)

52959  
CONTAINER 7 oz 
Case Pack: 1000 (20/50)
Case Cube: 3.05
Case Weight: 15.49 lb
TiHi: 6 x 5
Case Dimensions: 
19.63 x 15.81 x 17.00
(Corresponding Lids: 89473, 71870)

71840  
TALL CONTAINER 16 oz
Case Pack: 1000 (20/50)
Case Cube: 3.59
Case Weight: 29.37 lb
TiHi: 6 x 4
Case Dimensions: 
19.44 x 15.56 x 20.50
(Corresponding Lids: 89473, 71870)

71226  
CONTAINER 12 oz
Case Pack: 1000 (20/50)
Case Cube: 3.46
Case Weight: 23.78 lb
TiHi: 6 x 5
Case Dimensions: 
19.56 x 15.56 x 19.63
(Corresponding Lids: 89473, 71870)

71091 
SQUAT CONTAINER 16 oz
Case Pack: 500 (20/25)
Case Cube: 3.94
Case Weight: 18.00 lb
TiHi: 4 x 6
Case Dimensions: 
23.31 x 18.69 x 15.63
(Corresponding Lids: 89112, 71871)

71135 
CONTAINER 32 oz 
Case Pack: 500 (20/25)
Case Cube: 4.54
Case Weight: 25.16 lb
TiHi: 4 x 5
Case Dimensions: 
23.31 x 18.69 x 18.00
(Corresponding Lids: 89112, 71871)

60164  
CONTAINER 64 oz
Case Pack: 250
Case Cube: 4.68
Case Weight: 20.00 lb
TiHi: 7 x 3
Case Dimensions: 
20.63 x 13.75 x 28.50
(Corresponding Lids: 60070, 60064)

•  Paper food container made from at least 79% renewable materials and paper lid from at least 72% renewable materials.
•  Made from fiber certified under the Sustainable Forestry Initiative® (SFI) program ensuring that fiber used comes  
     from responsible, renewable sources. 
•  Plastic lids are made of recyclable Polypropylene (PP) #5. Check locally; may not be recycled in all areas.

Sustainable Features

°See page 25 for more information.
Up to 190° initial fill temp., not intended for microwave or oven use.
SFI Marks are registered marks owned by Sustainable Forestry Initiative Inc.

•  Made in the USA.

•  Premium strength and insulation so food retains optimal temperature until ready to serve.

•  Available in a variety of sizes ranging from 6 oz to 64 oz.

•  Variety of easily applied, tight-fitting paper and plastic lids, including:
• Paper
• Double-ply vented paper
• Transparent high-heat vented plastic

•  Custom printing available°
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Huhtamaki

°See page 25 for more information.
Up to 190° initial fill temp., not intended for microwave or oven use.
SFI Marks are registered marks owned by Sustainable Forestry Initiative Inc.

Paper food containers (continued)

71204  
SQUAT COMBO PACK W/
PP PLASTIC LID 16 oz
Case Pack: 250 (10/25, 5/50)
Case Cube: 2.98
Case Weight: 11.50 lb
TiHi: 5 x 7
Case Dimensions: 
23.44 x 15.56 x 14.13

71232  
COMBO PACK W/ 
PP PLASTIC LID 12 oz 
Case Pack: 250 (5/50, 5/50)
Case Cube: 1.85
Case Weight: 12.12 lb
TiHi: 12 x 5
Case Dimensions: 
19.56 x 8.31 x 19.63

71203  
COMBO PACK W/
PP PLASTIC LID 8/10 oz 
Case Pack: 250 (5/50, 5/50)
Case Cube: 1.82
Case Weight: 12.20 lb
TiHi: 12 x 5
Case Dimensions: 
19.56 x 8.31 x 19.38

71227  
COMBO PACK W/ 
PP PLASTIC LID 32 oz
Case Pack: 250 (10/25, 5/50)
Case Cube: 3.25
Case Weight: 16.00 lb
TiHi: 4 x 7
Case Dimensions: 
23.18 x 17.56 x 13.81

71841  
TALL COMBO PACK W/ 
PP PLASTIC LID 16 oz
Case Pack: 250
Case Cube: 1.89
Case Weight: 9.50 lb
TiHi: 12 x 5
Case Dimensions: 
20.19 x 8.31 x 19.50

71845  
SQUAT COMBO PACK W/
VENTED PAPER LID 16 oz 
Case Pack: 250 (10/25, 10/25)
Case Cube: 4.34
Case Weight: 18.00 lb
TiHi: 4 x 6
Case Dimensions: 
24.06 x 19.31 x 16.13

71843  
COMBO PACK W/ 
VENTED PAPER LID 12 oz
Case Pack: 250 (5/50, 10/25)
Case Cube: 2.66
Case Weight: 12.20 lb
TiHi: 8 x 5
Case Dimensions: 

19.56 x 12.19 x 19.25

71844  
TALL COMBO PACK W/ 
VENTED PAPER LID 16 oz 
Case Pack: 250 (5/50, 10/25)
Case Cube: 2.94
Case Weight: 13.75 lb
TiHi: 8 x 4
Case Dimensions: 
20.31 x 12.19 x 20.50

71846  
COMBO PACK W/ 
VENTED PAPER LID 32 oz 
Case Pack: 250 (10/25, 10/25)
Case Cube: 4.87
Case Weight: 21.40 lb
TiHi: 4 x 5
Case Dimensions: 
24.06 x 19.31 x 18.13

71842  
COMBO PACK W/ 
VENTED PAPER LID 8/10 oz 
Case Pack: 250 (5/50, 10/25)
Case Cube: 2.67
Case Weight: 12.20 lb
TiHi: 8 x 5
Case Dimensions: 
19.56 x 12.19 x 19.38
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Molded Fiber Bowls



Huhtamaki

•  Maintains integrity of food during transit – molded fiber composition acts as an insulator 
     to keep hot foods hot and cold foods cold.
•  Stackable for easy delivery and take-home portability.
•  Available in popular industry sizes to accommodate a variety of menu items.
• Clear lids fit securely and provide food visibility.
• Customizable embossing available on lids.

• Made from a mix of bamboo and bagasse, a byproduct of the sugar cane harvesting process.

• BPI-certified compostable. Compostable in a commercial compost facility, which may not exist in your community. 	
   Not suitable for backyard composting.

• Produced with natural fibers from annually renewable resources.

• Lids made from recyclable PET #1. Check locally; may not be recycled in your area.

Sustainable Features

68075
MOLDED FIBER BOWL 46 oz
Case Pack: 500
Case Cube: 2.43
Case Weight: 39.68 lb
TiHi: 6 x 5
Case Dimensions: 
16.93 x 15.75 x 15.75
(Corresponding Lid: 68077)

68073
MOLDED FIBER BOWL 32 oz
Case Pack: 500
Case Cube: 1.68
Case Weight: 28.66 lb
TiHi: 9 x 5
Case Dimensions: 
15.95 x 11.42 x 15.95
(Corresponding Lid: 68077)

68074
MOLDED FIBER BOWL 40 oz
Case Pack: 500
Case Cube: 1.76
Case Weight: 34.17 lb
TiHi: 4 x 9
Case Dimensions: 
23.03 x 15.94 x 8.27
(Corresponding Lid: 68077)

68072
MOLDED FIBER BOWL 24 oz
Case Pack: 500
Case Cube: 1.26
Case Weight: 25.35 lb
TiHi: 6 x 8
Case Dimensions: 
16.93 x 15.95 x 8.07
(Corresponding Lid: 68077)

68076
MOLDED FIBER OVAL BOWL 26 oz
Case Pack: 300
Case Cube: 1.89
Case Weight: 16.71 lb
TiHi: 10 x 4
Case Dimensions: 
16.54 x 9.65 x 20.47
(Corresponding Lid: 68078)

Envirable® molded fiber bowls & lids

Envirable® is a registered trademark of Huhtamaki, Inc. in the USA and other countries.
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Huhtamaki

68078  
OVAL PLASTIC PET DOME LID 26 OZ
Case Pack: 300
Case Cube: 3.63
Case Weight: 12.09 lb
TiHi: 6 x 5
Case Dimensions: 
20.67 x 15.75 x 19.29
(Corresponds with 68076)

68077  
ROUND PLASTIC PET DOME LID 24-46 OZ
Case Pack: 500
Case Cube: 3.65
Case Weight: 22.44 lb
TiHi: 5 x 6
Case Dimensions: 
23.62 x 16.14 x 16.54
(Corresponds with 68072, 68073, 68074, 68075)

Envirable® molded fiber bowls & lids (continued)

Envirable® is a registered trademark of Huhtamaki, Inc. in the USA and other countries.
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Tableware



Huhtamaki

°See page 25 for more information.
Chinet® & Chinet Classic® are registered trademarks of Huhtamaki, Inc. in the USA and other countries.

Chinet Classic® molded fiber tableware
•	 Made in USA.

•	 Plates, platters and bowls perfect for any tablescape.

•	 Sturdy construction and clean design, allowing  
food to shine. 

•	 Custom printing available.°

21230
BOWL 12 oz
Code Name: VITAL
Case Pack: 1000 (8/125)
Case Cube: 1.63
Case Weight: 23.48 lb
TiHi: 9 x 7
Case Dimensions: 
16.00 x 13.13 x 13.38

21229
BOWL 16 oz
Code Name: VANISH
Case Pack: 1000 (4/250)
Case Cube: 2.01
Case Weight: 28.99 lb
TiHi: 9 x 6
Case Dimensions: 
16.31 x 14.44 x 14.75

21225
ROUND PLATE 6"
Code Name: VACATE
Case Pack: 1000 (8/125)
Case Cube: 1.23
Case Weight: 16.10 lb
TiHi: 9 x 8
Case Dimensions: 
13.75 x 12.38 x 12.50

21226
ROUND PLATE 6 3/4"
Code Name: VENEER
Case Pack: 1000 (8/125)
Case Cube: 1.46
Case Weight: 22.08 lb
TiHi: 9 x 3
Case Dimensions: 
13.75 x 13.25 x 13.88

21227
ROUND PLATE 8 3/4"
Code Name: VERDICT
Case Pack: 500 (4/125)
Case Cube: 1.33
Case Weight: 19.90 lb
TiHi: 8 x 5
Case Dimensions: 
17.81 x 13.81 x 9.38

21232
ROUND PLATE 9 3/4"
Code Name: VAPOR
Case Pack: 500 (4/125)
Case Cube: 1.86
Case Weight: 25.03 lb
TiHi: 6 x 5
Case Dimensions: 
19.50 x 16.25 x 10.13

21217
ROUND PLATE 10 1/2"
Code Name: VENTURE
Case Pack: 500 (4/125)
Case Cube: 1.93
Case Weight: 30.68 lb
TiHi: 7 x 4
Case Dimensions: 

21.00 x 14.63 x 10.88

21228
COMPARTMENT PLATE 9 1/4"
Code Name: VISTA
Case Pack: 500 (4/125)
Case Cube: 1.93
Case Weight: 23.32 lb
TiHi: 10 x 5
Case Dimensions: 
19.00 x 9.25 x 19.00

21204
COMPARTMENT PLATE 10 1/4"
Code Name: VESTRY
Case Pack: 500 (4/125)
Case Cube: 1.97
Case Weight: 26.71 lb
TiHi: 7 x 8
Case Dimensions: 
21.00 x 14.88 x 10.88

21256
OVAL PLATTER 7 1/2" x 10"
Code Name: VOGUE
Case Pack: 500 (2/250)
Case Cube: 1.56
Case Weight: 20.39 lb
TiHi: 12 x 6
Case Dimensions: 

16.25 x 10.63 x 15.63

21257
OVAL PLATTER 12 5/8" x 10"
Code Name: VESPER
Case Pack: 500 (4/125)
Case Cube: 2.95
Case Weight: 38.00 lb
TiHi: 7 x 5
Case Dimensions: 
20.56 x 13.31 x 18.63

•  Made from at least 50% recycled material.

•  BPI-certified and TUV HOME compostable.	

Sustainable Features
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Huhtamaki

•  Made from at least 50% recycled material.
•  BPI-certified compostable in commercial  
    facilities only, which may not exist in your area.**

Sustainable Features

°See page 25 for more information.
Paper Pro® is a registered trademark of Huhtamaki, Inc.
**Excludes Colorado & Washington.

25778
OVAL PLATTER 7 1/2" x 10"
Code Name: PAPRO4
Case Pack: 500 (4/125)
Case Cube: 1.23
Case Weight: 18.40 lb
TiHi: 9 x 9
Case Dimensions: 
15.50 x 12.75 x 10.75

25779
OVAL PLATTER 12 5/8" x 10"
Code Name: PAPRO5
Case Pack: 500 (4/125)
Case Cube: 2.40
Case Weight: 36.71 lb
TiHi: 6 x 7
Case Dimensions:  
20.38 x 15.50 x 13.13

25777
COMPARTMENT PLATE 10 1/4"
Code Name: PAPRO3
Case Pack: 500 (4/125)
Case Cube: 2.00
Case Weight: 24.50 lb
TiHi: 7 x 4
Case Dimensions: 
21.06 x 14.94 x 11.00

25776
ROUND PLATE 10 1/2"
Code Name: PAPRO2
Case Pack: 500 (4/125)
Case Cube: 1.78
Case Weight: 27.50 lb
TiHi: 7 x 9
Case Dimensions: 
21.00 x 13.50 x 10.88

25775
ROUND PLATE 8 3/4"
Code Name: PAPRO1
Case Pack: 500 (4/125)
Case Cube: 1.19
Case Weight: 17.00 lb
TiHi: 9 x 10
Case Dimensions: 
17.81 x 12.31 x 9.38

25822
ROUND PLATE 6 3/4"
Code Name: PAPRO7
Case Pack: 1000 (8/125)
Case Cube: 1.45
Case Weight: 20.68 lb
TiHi: 9 x 7
Case Dimensions: 
13.75 x 13.00 x 14.00

25774
ROUND PLATE 6"
Code Name: PAPRO
Case Pack: 1000 (8/125)
Case Cube: 1.15
Case Weight: 14.50 lb
TiHi: 12 x 8
Case Dimensions: 

13.00 x 12.25 x 12.50

25780
BOWL 12 oz
Code Name: PAPRO6
Case Pack: 1000 (8/125)
Case Cube: 1.43
Case Weight: 20.90 lb
TiHi: 9 x 7
Case Dimensions: 
14.25 x 13.00 x 13.38

Paper Pro® Naturals™ molded fiber tableware
•	 Made in USA.

•	 Available in a variety of sizes.

•	 Strength and durability  of molded  fiber at a cost 
that’s more in line with paper.

•	 Custom printing available°
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Huhtamaki

Plastic tableware

81206
WHITE ROUND PLATE 6" 
Case Pack: 1000 (8/125)
Case Cube: 1.05
Case Weight: 15.69 lb
TiHi: 12 x 4
Case Dimensions: 

12.38 x 12.38 x 11.88

•  Unmatched durability with a touch of elegance.

•  Cut-resistant, heat-resistant and leak-proof.

•  Embossed rim and high-gloss shine.

•  Available in a variety of sizes, easy to stack or de-nest.

81212
WHITE BOWL 12 oz 
Case Pack: 1000 (8/125)
Case Cube: 1.30
Case Weight: 20.28 lb
TiHi: 12 x 3
Case Dimensions: 
12.38 x 12.38 x 14.63

81207
WHITE ROUND PLATE 7" 
Case Pack: 1000 (8/125)
Case Cube: 1.40
Case Weight: 21.23 lb
TiHi: 9 x 4
Case Dimensions: 
14.44 x 14.44 x 11.63

81209
WHITE ROUND PLATE 9" 
Case Pack: 500 (4/125)
Case Cube: 1.00
Case Weight: 20.01 lb
TiHi: 10 x 4
Case Dimensions: 
18.81 x 9.44 x 9.75

81230
WHITE COMPARTMENT PLATE 10 1/4" 
Case Pack: 500 (4/125)
Case Cube: 1.44
Case Weight: 27.71 lb
TiHi: 8 x 4
Case Dimensions: 
21.06 x 10.81 x 10.94

81211
WHITE OVAL PLATTER 11" 
Case Pack: 500 (4/125)
Case Cube: 1.30
Case Weight: 24.99 lb
TiHi: 10 x 4
Case Dimensions: 
16.50 x 11.38 x 12.00

81210 
WHITE ROUND PLATE 10 1/4" 
Case Pack: 500 (4/125)
Case Cube: 1.47
Case Weight: 27.18 lb
TiHi: 8 x 4
Case Dimensions: 
21.06 x 11.06 x 10.94
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81412
BLACK BOWL 12 oz
Case Pack: 1000 (8/125)
Case Cube: 1.30
Case Weight: 20.28 lb
TiHi: 12 x 3
Case Dimensions: 
12.38 x 12.38 x 14.63

Plastic tableware (continued)

81409
BLACK ROUND PLATE 9" 
Case Pack: 500 (4/125)
Case Cube: 1.00
Case Weight: 20.00 lb
TiHi: 10 x 4
Case Dimensions: 
18.81 x 9.44 x 9.75

81410
BLACK ROUND PLATE 10 1/4" 
Case Pack: 500 (4/125)
Case Cube: 1.53
Case Weight: 28.10 lb
TiHi: 8 x 3
Case Dimensions: 
21.00 x 10.63 x 11.88

81407
BLACK ROUND PLATE 7" 
Case Pack: 1000 (8 /125)
Case Cube: 1.38
Case Weight: 21.23 lb
TiHi: 9 x 4
Case Dimensions: 
14.38 x 14.38 x 11.50

81406
BLACK ROUND PLATE 6" 
Case Pack: 1000 (8/125)
Case Cube: 1.05
Case Weight: 15.69 lb
TiHi: 12 x 4
Case Dimensions: 
12.38 x 12.38 x 11.88

81411
BLACK OVAL PLATTER 11" 
Case Pack: 500 (4/125)
Case Cube: 1.30
Case Weight: 24.00 lb
TiHi: 10 x 4
Case Dimensions: 
16.50 x 11.38 x 12.00

81430
BLACK COMPARTMENT PLATE 10 1/4" 
Case Pack: 500 (4/125)
Case Cube: 1.44
Case Weight: 27.71 lb
TiHi: 8 x 4
Case Dimensions: 
21.06 x 10.81 x 10.94
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Paper tableware

43010
UNCOATED FLUTED PLATE 6" 
Caliper: 10 pt.
Case Pack: 1000 (10/100)
Case Cube: 0.44
Case Weight: 8.00 lb
TiHi: 16 x 7
Case Dimensions: 
12.31 x 9.31 x 6.63

43004B
UNCOATED FLUTED PLATE 9" 
Caliper: 12 pt.
Case Pack: 1200 (12/100)
Case Cube: 1.41
Case Weight: 20.00 lb
TiHi: 7 x 5
Case Dimensions: 
18.63 x 13.13 x 9.94

43009
UNCOATED FLUTED PLATE 9" 
Caliper: 10 pt.
Case Pack: 1000 (10/100)
Case Cube: 1.05
Case Weight: 18.00 lb
TiHi: 10 x 5
Case Dimensions: 

18.31 x 10.25 x 9.63

43066
COATED FLUTED PLATE 9" 
Caliper: 12 pt.
Case Pack: 1000 (10/100)
Case Cube: 1.20
Case Weight: 24.50 lb
TiHi: 9 x 5
Case Dimensions: 
18.31 x 11.81 x 9.63

•  Produced from at least 81% renewable materials.

•  Made from fiber certified under the Sustainable 	        	
      Forestry Initiative® (SFI) program ensuring that our fiber 	
      used comes from responsible, renewable sources.

Sustainable Features•  Made in the USA. 

•  Choose fluted design for easy, no-stick 		
    stackability.

•  Microwave-safe and grease-resistant.

SFI Marks are registered marks owned by Sustainable Forestry Initiative Inc.
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*68228  
SINGLE WALL HOT CUP 4 oz 

Case Pack: 1000
Case Cube: 1.11
Case Weight: 9.92 lb
TiHi: 14 x 6
Case Dimensions: 
12.80 x 10.03 x 14.96
(Corresponding Lid: 89504)

62902 
SINGLE WALL HOT CUP 12 oz

Case Pack: 1000
Case Cube: 3.25
Case Weight: 25.66 lb
TiHi: 7 x 4
Case Dimensions: 
20.06 x 13.31 x 21.00
(Corresponding Lids: 89169, 89451, 

89452, 89453, 89454)

62900  
SINGLE WALL HOT CUP 8 oz

Case Pack: 1000
Case Cube: 2.94
Case Weight: 16.30 lb
TiHi: 9 x 5
Case Dimensions: 
13.31 x 20.75 x 18.38
(Corresponding Lids: 89434, 89435)

62903  
SINGLE WALL HOT CUP 16 oz

Case Pack: 1000
Case Cube: 3.88
Case Weight: 32.00 lb
TiHi: 7 x 4
Case Dimensions: 
20.06 x 13.31 x 25.13 
(Corresponding Lids: 89169, 89451, 

89452, 89453, 89454)

62901  
SINGLE WALL HOT CUP SQUAT 10 oz 

Case Pack: 1000
Case Cube: 2.83
Case Weight: 22.09 lb
TiHi: 7 x 5
Case Dimensions: 
19.94 x 13.19 x 18.63
(Corresponding Lids: 89169, 89451, 

89452, 89453, 89454)

62904  
SINGLE WALL HOT CUP 20 oz

Case Pack: 600
Case Cube: 2.69
Case Weight: 20.00 lb
TiHi: 9 x 4
Case Dimensions: 
18.31 x 11.19 x 22.69
(Corresponding Lids: 89169, 89451, 

89452, 89453, 89454)

*62873  
SINGLE WALL HOT CUP 24 oz

Case Pack: 500
Case Cube: 2.70
Case Weight: 18.08 lb
TiHi: 6 x 5
Case Dimensions: 
18.11 x 14.57 x 17.72
(Corresponding Lids: 89452, 89451,  

89454, 89453, 89169)

Single-wall hot cups – white design
•	 Made in the USA.*

•	 Plain white, stock print or custom branding 
available.°

•	 Made with a single-wall paper composition that 
is economically and ecologically responsible.

•	 Tight-fitting, one-handed lid application available 
in a variety of styles.

•	 Available in a range of standard sizes.

Not intended for microwave use.
SFI Marks are registered marks owned by Sustainable Forestry Initiative Inc.
Recyclable certification from WMU applies to cups.
°See page 25 for more information.
*Items 68228 & 62873 are not made in the USA.

•	Recyclable if your community accepts paper cups. 
Facilities are limited. Check locally.

•	Cups produced with at least 85% renewable materials.

•	Made from fiber certified under the Sustainable 
Forestry Initiative® (SFI) program ensuring that our 
fiber used comes from responsible, renewable sources.

Sustainable Features
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Sustainable Features

Chinet Comfort® insulated hot cups
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63513  
INSULATED HOT CUP 12 oz WHITE   
Case Pack: 630
Case Cube: 3.17
Case Weight: 26.75 lb
TiHi: 8 x 4
Case Dimensions: 
18.88 x 11.56 x 25.13
(Corresponding Lids: 89408, 89409,  

89424, 89425)

63514  
INSULATED HOT CUP 16 oz WHITE 
Case Pack: 465
Case Cube: 3.17
Case Weight: 25.03 lb
TiHi: 8 x 4
Case Dimensions: 
18.88 x 11.56 x 25.13
(Corresponding Lids: 89408, 89409, 

89424, 89425)

63577  
INSULATED HOT CUP 20 oz WHITE 
Case Pack: 435
Case Cube: 3.17
Case Weight: 26.72 lb
TiHi: 8 x 4
Case Dimensions: 
18.88 x 11.56 x 25.13
(Corresponding Lids: 89408, 89409, 89424, 89425)

Not intended for microwave use.
°See page 25 for more information.
SFI Marks are registered marks owned by Sustainable Forestry Initiative Inc.
Recyclable certification from WMU applies to cups.
Chinet Comfort® and Comfort Cup® are registered trademarks of Huhtamaki, Inc. in the USA and other countries.

•   Cups produced with at least 85% renewable materials.
•   Recyclable if your community accepts paper cups. Facilities are limited. Check locally.
•   Made from fiber certified under the Sustainable Forestry Initiative® (SFI) program ensuring 	
     that our fiber used comes from responsible, renewable sources.

•   Made in the USA.
•   Plain white, stock print or custom branding available.°

•   Industry-leading double-layer insulation adds strength and security, prolongs hold time, 
     and eliminates need for sleeves.
•   Easy, one-handed application; tight-fitting lid has audible snap to decrease spills and leaks.
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Sustainable Features

89452 
WHITE DOME SIPPER LID
10S/12/16/20/24 oz
Case Pack: 1000
Case Cube: 1.63
Case Weight: 9.83 lb
TiHi: 12 x 5
Case Dimensions: 
18.25 x 7.94 x 19.44

*89169  
WHITE FLAT TEARBACK LID 
10S/12/16/20/24 oz
Case Pack: 1000
Case Cube: 1.95
Case Weight: 6.30 lb
TiHi: 12 x 5
Case Dimensions: 
19.25 x 8.13 x 21.56

89435  
BLACK DOME SIPPER LID 8 oz 
Case Pack: 1000
Case Cube: 1.32
Case Weight: 8.31 lb
TiHi: 13 x 5
Case Dimensions: 
18.25 x 7.13 x 17.50

*89451  
BLACK DOME SIPPER LID
10S/12/16/20/24 oz
Case Pack: 1000
Case Cube: 1.63
Case Weight: 9.83 lb
TiHi: 12 x 5
Case Dimensions: 
18.25 x 7.94 x 19.44

89453  
BLACK RECLOSABLE DOME 
SIPPER LID 10S/12/16/20/24 oz 
Case Pack: 1000
Case Cube: 1.63
Case Weight: 9.83 lb
TiHi: 12 x 5
Case Dimensions: 
18.25 x 7.94 x 19.44

89434  
WHITE DOME SIPPER LID 8 oz 
Case Pack: 1000
Case Cube: 1.32
Case Weight: 8.31 lb
TiHi: 13 x 5
Case Dimensions: 
18.25 x 7.13 x 17.50

89454  
WHITE RECLOSABLE DOME 
SIPPER LID 10S/12/16/20/24 oz 
Case Pack: 1000
Case Cube: 1.63
Case Weight: 9.83 lb
TiHi: 12 x 5
Case Dimensions: 
18.25 x 7.94 x 19.44

Single-wall hot cup lids

Insulated hot cup lids

89424 
BLACK PLASTIC LID RECLOSE
12/16/20/24 oz
Case Pack: 1200
Case Cube: 1.99
Case Weight: 11.74 lb
TiHi: 8 x 6
Case Dimensions: 
18.31 x 11.81 x 15.88

89409  
WHITE PLASTIC LID 
12/16/20/24 oz
Case Pack: 1200
Case Cube: 1.99
Case Weight: 11.74 lb
TiHi: 8 x 6
Case Dimensions: 
18.31 x 11.81 x 15.88

89425 
WHITE PLASTIC LID RECLOSE
12/16/20/24 oz
Case Pack: 1200
Case Cube: 1.99
Case Weight: 11.74 lb
TiHi: 8 x 6
Case Dimensions: 
18.31 x 11.81 x 15.88

89408  
BLACK PLASTIC LID 
12/16/20/24 oz
Case Pack: 1200
Case Cube: 1.99
Case Weight: 11.74 lb
TiHi: 8 x 6
Case Dimensions: 
18.31 x 11.81 x 15.88

• Lids made of recyclable Polystyrene (PS) #6. 
   Check locally; may not be recycled in your area.

• Made in USA.*

• Tight-fitting, one-handed lid application available 	
   in a variety of styles.

• Common lids to increase efficiency.

Chinet Comfort® and Comfort Cup® are registered trademarks of Huhtamaki, Inc. in the USA and other countries.
*Item 89169 is not made in the USA.	
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Product Category Material Brand Items Minimum Run 
(per size, per design) Colors

Tableware Molded Fiber
Paper Pro® Naturals™  

Chinet Classic®
All 100,000 2

Paper Food Trays Paper Envirable® All Varies by size TBD

Food Containers Paper White All Varies by size 4

Food Container Lids Paper White All 50,000 4

Cups Paper Insulated Hot Cups All Varies by size 4

Cups Paper Single Wall Hot Cups All Varies by size 4

Cups Paper Single Wall Cold Cups All Varies by size 4

Custom printing
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